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NOTIFICATION  
MHT-CET 2025 (PCM Group) 

Result 
 

MHT-CET 2025 (PCM Group) Examination was conducted from 19 April, 

2025 to 27 April, 2025 and additional exam dated 05 May, 2025. This examination 

was conducted at 207 centers were within Maharashtra and 17 examination 

centers were out of Maharashtra. 

1. Details of Attendance  

Sr. 
No. Group Registered Candidates Appeared Candidates % 

1 PCM 4,64,263 4,22,663 91.04% 

 

In this examination total 22 candidates from PCM group scored 100 

percentile. 

2. The following 22  Candidates have received a 100 Percentile in MHT-CET 2025 

Sr. 
No. Application No. Group Name of Candidate Percentile 

1 251018058 PCM MEER VIPUL BHUVA 100.0000000 

2 251042316 PCM SIDDHANT DHEERAJ PATANKAR 100.0000000 

3 251060833 PCM PAGAR ANUJ SHIVPRASAD 100.0000000 

4 251061801 PCM NATU DHRUV AMOL 100.0000000 

5 251139830 PCM ATHARV BHALCHANDRA SAHASRABUDHE 100.0000000 

6 251160629 PCM SHRISH NILESH  PATTEWAR 100.0000000 

7 251175500 PCM WAGH PARTH KISHOR 100.0000000 

8 251325966 PCM VAISHNAVI VITTHALRAO SARJE 100.0000000 

9 251387838 PCM GANDHAR VIVEK VARTAK 100.0000000 

10 251422467 PCM ANIRUDH IYER 100.0000000 

11 251479059 PCM SIDDHANT SUNIL GHATE 100.0000000 



2. The following 22  Candidates have received a 100 Percentile in MHT-CET 2025 

Sr. 
No. Application No. Group Name of Candidate Percentile 

12 251530015 PCM RAI PRAJWAL RAVI 100.0000000 

13 251600907 PCM ANIL BALAJI PATIL 100.0000000 

14 251615329 PCM PRANAV MINTRI 100.0000000 

15 251625649 PCM CHINMAY VIKAS CHAVAN 100.0000000 

16 251636485 PCM AMIT KUMAR SINGH 100.0000000 

17 251639986 PCM AAYUSH ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY 100.0000000 

18 251654650 PCM MUHAMMAD ALRAZA HANIF  SHAIKH 100.0000000 

19 251663884 PCM TANAY CHETAN GADGIL 100.0000000 

20 251693326 PCM ARNAV NIGAM 100.0000000 

21 251742465 PCM UTKARSH MISHRA 100.0000000 

22 251760354 PCM SHREYA  ROY 100.0000000 

 

3. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (General- Open) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 GONDIA 251654650 PCM MUHAMMAD ALRAZA HANIF  
SHAIKH 100.0000000 

2 JAIPUR 251639986 PCM AAYUSH ARVIND KUMAR DUBEY 100.0000000 

3 MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 251615329 PCM PRANAV MINTRI 100.0000000 

4 MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 251479059 PCM SIDDHANT SUNIL GHATE 100.0000000 

5 PUNE 251663884 PCM TANAY CHETAN GADGIL 100.0000000 

6 PUNE 251042316 PCM SIDDHANT DHEERAJ PATANKAR 100.0000000 

7 PUNE 251061801 PCM NATU DHRUV AMOL 100.0000000 

8 SANGLI 251139830 PCM ATHARV BHALCHANDRA 
SAHASRABUDHE 100.0000000 

9 SANGLI 251530015 PCM RAI PRAJWAL RAVI 100.0000000 

10 THANE 251422467 PCM ANIRUDH IYER 100.0000000 

11 THANE 251018058 PCM MEER VIPUL BHUVA 100.0000000 

12 YAVATMAL 251160629 PCM SHRISH NILESH  PATTEWAR 100.0000000 

 

 



 

4. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (OBC) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 KOLHAPUR 251175500 PCM WAGH PARTH KISHOR 100.0000000 

2 MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 251387838 PCM GANDHAR VIVEK VARTAK 100.0000000 

3 NANDED 251600907 PCM ANIL BALAJI PATIL 100.0000000 

4 PUNE 251060833 PCM PAGAR ANUJ SHIVPRASAD 100.0000000 

 

5. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (SC) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 BHANDARA 251740684 PCM PARISHEEL ASHISH  TIRPUDE 99.9861082 

 

6. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (ST) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 WARDHA 251281188 PCM KOLI PRANITA  SANJAY 99.9259990 
 

7. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (SBC) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 NANDED 251036966 PCM ANISH RAJESHWAR 
MACHEWAR 99.9963192 

 

8. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (SEBC) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 BHANDARA 251625649 PCM CHINMAY VIKAS CHAVAN 100.0000000 

2 NANDED 251325966 PCM VAISHNAVI VITTHALRAO SARJE 100.0000000 
 

9. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (DT/VJ) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID GROUP Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 KOLHAPUR 251126796 PCM NAIKWADI NIDA ASHFAQ 99.8121478 

 

10. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (NT 1 (NT-B)) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 KOLHAPUR 251127892 PCM SARTHAK BABURAO KHOT 99.9930277 



 

11. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (NT 2 (NT-C)) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 PUNE 251393854 PCM PRUTHVIRAJ SANJAY 
WAGHMODE 99.9963751 

2 SOLAPUR 251334669 PCM APOORV SACHIN 
BANDICHHODE 99.9963751 

 

12. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (NT 3 (NT-D)) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 MUMBAI 
SUBURBAN 251336733 PCM PATIL DWEEP JATIN 99.9668496 

 

13. Category wise Topper are as follows.  (OMS) 

Sr.No. District Name Application ID Group Name of Candidate CET Perentile 

1 KOLKATA 251636485 PCM AMIT KUMAR SINGH 100.0000000 

2 NEW DELHI 251742465 PCM UTKARSH MISHRA 100.0000000 

3 NEW DELHI 251760354 PCM SHREYA  ROY 100.0000000 

4 THANE 251693326 PCM ARNAV NIGAM 100.0000000 

 

 

 
Sd/- 
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